
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

17 

91 

25 

83 

18 

49 

99 

Name 

Andy Franklin 

Mike Bierwiler 

Chad Knibbe 

Jim Hernandez 

JD Barnes 

Bill Hale 

Darrell Sargent 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

FV Formcar 

1965 Autodynamics F/V 

1969 Lynx Lynx 

1969 Lynx B 

1968 Zink C4 

1958 Lola Mark 1 

1972 Treuhaft Model FV 

Color 

Silver 

Silver/ red 

Yellow 

White/Red 

cream /maron 

silver 

Gold 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Group 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Laps 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

15:54.067 

17:18.160 

Best Tm 

3:08.296 

3:04.126 

In Lap 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2023 2:10:20 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1:24.093 

Avg. Speed 

51.883 

Best Lap Tm 

3:04.126 

Best Speed 

53.768 

Best Lap by 

91 - Mike Bierwiler 

 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 OW - Race 4 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:52:39 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 13:20 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(17) Andy Franklin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(91) Mike Bierwiler 
1 
2 

p3 
p4 

5 

Lap Tm 

3:15.796 
3:10.195 
3:09.656 
3:08.296 
3:09.278 

3:08.435 
3:04.126 
3:54.773 
3:51.545 
3:19.281 

Diff 

+7.500 
+1.899 
+1.360 

+0.982 

+4.309 

+50.647 
+47.419 
+15.155 

Time of Day 

13:55:55.983 
13:59:06.178 
14:02:15.834 
14:05:24.130 
14:08:33.408 

13:55:47.776 
13:58:51.902 
14:02:46.675 
14:06:38.220 
14:09:57.501 
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Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 OW - Race 4 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:52:39 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 13:20 



Competitors Laps 

1 Mike Bierwiler (91) 

2 Andy Franklin (17) 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

0 

91 

 

17 

 

1 

91 

 

17 

 

2 

91 

 

17 

 

3 

17 

 

91 

 

4 

17 

 

91 

 

5 

17 

 

91 

 

Lapchart
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Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

G5 OW - Race 4 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 13:52:39 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/10/2023 13:20 


